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SEAA U20 + Senior Championships 2018

1 400 Hurdles SW Final
5 Lauren Thompson

6 Hayley McLean

2 Hermione Plumptre
3 Samantha Brown

8 Shona Richards

7 Alexandra Hill

1 Sarah Kearsey

4 Aisha Naive-Wey

1 400 Hurdles U20M Final

2 Karl Johnson

6 Joe Fuggle

8 Jamie Lambert

4 Peter Curtis

3 Samuel Clarke

7 Tyriq Lafeuille

5 Leonid Chashchin

1 400 Hurdles SM Final
4 James Forman

3 George Vaughan

2 Andrew Ajube

8 Jack Messenger

7 Christopher Marshall
5 Sean Adams

1 Ronan Llyr

6 Tim Stephens

1 100m U20M Heats
6 Samir Williams

3 Ethan Brown

4 Ryan Facey

2 Adam Cross

5 Lucas Rive

7 Leo Regis-Findlay

2 100m U20M Heats
2 Korede Awe

3 Shevhone Lumsden
5 Cameron Bailey

6 Joe Martin

4 Loick Bazzi

7 Robert Pattison

Herts Phoenix AC

Chelmsford AC

Birchfield Harriers

Dartford Harriers AC

Windsor S E & Hounslow AC
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
Exeter Harriers

Thames Valley Harriers

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
Crawley AC

Guernsey AC

Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Harlow AC

Southampton AC

Woodford Green w Essex L
Thames Valley Harriers
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
City of Norwich AC
Southampton AC

Bristol & West AC

Oxford City AC

-0.3 M/S

Croydon Harriers

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
Hercules Wimbledon AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Guernsey AC

Newham & Essex Beagles AC

-1.4 M/S

Invicta East Kent AC
Enfield & Haringey AC
Ipswich Harriers

City of Portsmouth AC
Abingdon AC

Woking AC

10th v

57.32
58.04
59.23
59.65
1:00.34
1:01.95
1:02.05
Rule 162.8

53.51
53.91
54.59
56.15
58.60
58.93
1:00.10

51.45
53.66
54.82
55.25
55.33
Rule 162.8

10.91
11.10
11.11
11.13
11.51
11.73

10.99
11.03
11.32
11.42
11.47
11.75
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20

10
13
19
12

371
373
302
332
360
374
353
313

341
355
354
350
357
310
342
345

368
308
325
330
356
359
358
309

305
364
366
352
362
367
369
301

512

3 100m U20M Heats
6 Brandon Mingeli

3 Maxwell Brown

4 James Hanson

5 Rory Kuypers

7 Michael Miller

2 Matthew Knight

1 200m SM Heats

7 Nick Stewart

4 Conrad Williams

8 Joshua Allaway

5 Alex Murdock

1 Ben Matsuka-Williams
3 Theodore Zake

2 Reece Bowers

6 Antonio Douglas

2 200m SM Heats
7 Chris Stone

8 Joel Harvey

2 Sean Crowie

5 Andr? Wright

3 Tyler Johnson

1 Darren Corbin
4 Armani Thomas
6 Ross Whelan

3 200m SM Heats

7 Ben Snaith

4 Jonathan Browne

1 Jack Lennard

2 Lee Mclaughlin

6 Kevin Hodgson

8 Elijah Lyle-Vidal

3 Myles Kelly-Hyatt

5 Devonte Casely-Hayford

4 200m SM Heats

6 Niclas Baker

4 Marvin Popoola

3 Byron Robinson

5 Lewis Bailey

1 Josh Parry

2 Ishmael Smith-John
7 Yinka Sodipo

8 Talal Al Alami

1 5000m SM Final
13 Joshua Grace

-0.6 M/S

Cambridge Harriers

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Woking AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers

-0.7 M/S

Enfield & Haringey AC

Kent AC

Guernsey AC

Harrow AC

City of Norwich AC

Brunel University AC
Windsor S E & Hounslow AC
Hercules Wimbledon AC

-1.1 M/S

Woodford Green w Essex L
Bournemouth AC
Hillingdon AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Jersey Spartan AC

Enfield & Haringey AC
Hercules Wimbledon AC
Hercules Wimbledon AC

-0.8 M/S

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Kent AC

Tonbridge AC

Croydon Harriers
Bournemouth AC

Kingston AC & Poly Harriers
Orion Harriers

Hercules Wimbledon AC

-0.7 M/S

Crawley AC

Herne Hill Harriers
Herne Hill Harriers
Havering AC
Southampton AC
Crawley AC
Thurrock Harriers
Belgrave Harriers

Aldershot Farnham & DAC

10.79
11.00
11.20
11.37
11.37
11.46

21.40
21.92
22.17
22.19
22.47
22.93
23.51
23.57

21.73
22.02
22.22
22.42
22.68
23.08
23.51
Rule 162.8

21.55
21.89
22.03
22.15
22.53
22.71
22.89
24.71

21.67
21.72
22.33
22.54
22.66
22.71
23.20
23.41

14:32.73



O 00 NO UL A WN

B oR e
N 2 O

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

T37

N o b, WN e

DNS

T38

a b WN -

T38

a bk WN -

T39

a b WN

525
510
523
480
535
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533
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494
503
508
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519
531
539

228
220
226
221
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227
222
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160
164
168
165
170
172

161
162
171
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17 Andrew Penney
3 George Gathercole
11 Paul Navesey
7 Daniel Carpenter
6 Grant Twist
1 Ben Savill
9 Robert Wilson
5 Logan Smith
8 James Senior
12 Will Ruiz
14 Matt Coffey
2 Alex Dunbar
4 Alex Pointon
10 Tewelde Menges
15 Philip Sewell
16 Matt Welsh

1 800m U20W Final
4 Katy-Ann McDonald
6 Charlotte Buckley

2 Katie Hopkins

5 Rebecca Bullock

1 Sophie Botham

8 Yasmin Lookess

7 Amelia Casey

3 Maisie Grice

1 100m U20W Heats

3 Kristal Awuah

6 Leanza Dwaah

7 Lakeisha Owusu-Junior
5 Chinwe lwunze

2 Emily Read

4 Pierrette Simuene

2 100m U20W Heats
4 Ebony Carr

3 Vera Chinedu

7 Bethany Shaw

6 Esinam Dake

5 Rachel Oderinde

2 Rosa Pitt

1 100m U20M Final
6 Brandon Mingeli

3 Korede Awe

8 Shevhone Lumsden
1 Ryan Facey

5 Maxwell Brown

4 Samir Williams

Hercules Wimbledon AC
Aldershot Farnham & DAC
Crawley AC

Enfield & Haringey AC
Havering AC

Croydon Harriers

Highgate Harriers

City of Norwich AC

City of Norwich AC
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
Southampton AC

City of Norwich AC
Aldershot Farnham & DAC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Aldershot Farnham & DAC
Belgrave Harriers

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
Thames Valley Harriers
Woking AC

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Jersey Spartan AC

Thames Valley Harriers
Aldershot Farnham & DAC

-1.0 M/S

Herne Hill Harriers

Enfield & Haringey AC
Herne Hill Harriers
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Woking AC

Enfield & Haringey AC

-1.6 M/S

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Cambridge Harriers

St Albans AC

Croydon Harriers

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Hastings AC

-0.1 M/S

Cambridge Harriers

Invicta East Kent AC
Enfield & Haringey AC
Hercules Wimbledon AC
Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Croydon Harriers

14:36.42
14:40.09
14:41.53
14:48.79
14:50.78
14:53.93
15:11.48
15:14.28
15:36.04
15:42.93
16:01.96

2:06.56
2:10.50
2:10.99
2:14.73
2:18.37
2:20.63
2:25.76

11.76
12.17
12.26
12.62
12.69
13.61

11.96
12.09
12.75
12.81
12.91
13.07

10.62
10.80
10.84
10.86
10.94
10.99
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1 3550
2 3551
3 3521

7 Ethan Brown
2 Adam Cross

1 200m SW Heats

7 Risgat Fabunmi-Alade
5 Clieo Stephenson

4 Shayone Simao

6 Molly Adams

3 Joanne Ryan

2 200m SW Heats
6 Jodie Leslie

5 Vivien Olatunji

3 Jazz Crawford

7 Darcey Kuypers

4 Brittany Robinson
8 Krystle Balogun

3 200m SW Heats

8 Aleasha Kiddle

7 Rachel Dickens

4 Nicole Kendall

5 Harriet Jones

3 Esther Fuja

6 Simone Mallett-Forde

1 200m SM Semi-Finals
5 Marvin Popoola

4 Chris Stone

3 Nick Stewart

1 Jack Lennard

7 Lee McLaughlin

8 Ben Matsuka-Williams
2 Byron Robinson

6 Joel Harvey

2 200m SM Semi-Finals
6 Ben Snaith

5 Jonathan Browne

4 Niclas Baker

2 Andr? Wright

3 Conrad Williams

7 Alex Murdock

1 Sean Crowie

8 Joshua Allaway

1 3000m U15G/U17W Final
5 Abigail Durand

6 Alice Garner

4 Maddy Whitman

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
Cambridge & Coleridge AC

-1.7 M/S

Swansea Harriers

Thames Valley Harriers
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
Horsham Blue Star Harriers
Loughton AC

+0.4 M/S

Bedford & County AC
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
Medway & Maidstone AC
Thames Valley Harriers

lIford AC

-1.1 M/S

Chelmsford AC

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
Kingston AC & Poly Harriers
Windsor S E & Hounslow AC
Herne Hill Harriers

Thames Valley Harriers

-0.4 M/S

Herne Hill Harriers
Woodford Green w Essex L
Enfield & Haringey AC
Tonbridge AC

Croydon Harriers

City of Norwich AC

Herne Hill Harriers
Bournemouth AC

-0.5 M/S

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Kent AC

Crawley AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Kent AC

Harrow AC

Hillingdon AC

Guernsey AC

NNH
Aldershot Farnham & DAC
Belgrave Harriers

11.04
11.07

24.27
24.68
25.06
25.71
25.87

24.92
25.03
25.12
25.37
26.52
26.72

24.46
24.53
24.99
25.35
26.03
27.03

21.25
21.34
21.42
21.83
22.02
22.14
22.21

21.19
21.55
21.61
21.82
21.85
22.00
22.03

U1l7W 10:04.05
Ul7W 10:16.56
U1l5G 10:54.71
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705

7 Amy Killick

2 Abigail Clouston
1 Hannah Clark

3 Pippa Roessler

1 110m Hurdles SM Heats
3 Miguel Perera

6 Jack Hatton

2 Bradley Reed

5 Liam Hunt

7 Matthew Hewitt

8 Michael Louise

4 Dave Awde

2 110m Hurdles SM Heats
8 Alex Al-Ameen

3 Jack Andrew

7 Jack Kirby

1 George Vaughan

4 Ayo Byron

2 Thomas Miller

5 Elliot Thompson

6 Kaspars Kazemaks

1 100m Hurdles U20W Final
3 Pippa Earley

5 Emily Russell

4 Finlay Marriott

7 Jamelia Henson

6 Jessica Whiley

1 5000m U20M/SW Final
1 Richard Laursen

4 Georgie Grgec

3 Laura Gent

2 Oliver Prior

5 Louise Nash

1 100m U20W Final

6 Kristal Awuah

5 Ebony Carr

3 Vera Chinedu

4 Leanza Dwaah

8 Lakeisha Owusu-Junior
7 Bethany Shaw

1 Chinwe lwunze

2 Emily Read

1 400m SW Final
5 Phillipa Lowe

Leighton Buzzard AC
Thetford AC

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers

Aldershot Farnham & DAC

-0.3 M/S

Harrow AC

Thames Valley Harriers
Chelmsford AC

City of Norwich AC
Southampton AC

Windsor S E & Hounslow AC
Woking AC

+0.1 M/S

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Sale Harriers

Harrow AC

Woodford Green w Essex L
St Albans AC

City of Portsmouth AC
Enfield & Haringey AC
Woking AC

-0.5 M/S

Kingston AC & Poly Harriers
Harrow AC

Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Peterborough AC
Chelmsford AC

Bedford & County AC
Herne Hill Harriers
Aldershot Farnham & DAC
Ashford AC

Hastings AC

-1.3 M/S

Herne Hill Harriers

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Cambridge Harriers

Enfield & Haringey AC
Herne Hill Harriers

St Albans AC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Woking AC

Dacorum & Tring AC

Ul7W 11:04.87

U15G
U15G
U15G

u20M
SW
SW
u20M
SW

11:07.44
11:33.26

14.32
14.42
15.03
15.23
15.30
15.93
17.61

14.36
14.74
14.89
15.10
15.23
15.74
16.39
16.94

14.37
14.37
15.40
16.13
16.51

16:34.64
16:36.02
17:26.00
17:44.00
18:18.16

11.61
11.96
12.18
12.37
12.42
12.68
12.80
12.85

53.69
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231

4 Holly Turner

3 Amy Hillyard

7 Sian Harry

2 Deborah Willis
8 Kirstie Overfield

6 Melissa Owusu-Ansah

1 Claire Netley

1 400m U20W Final
4 Louise Evans

5 Ella Turner

6 Hannah Brown

2 Asha Root

7 Louisa Saunders

1 Lara Hansen

3 Ellie Grove

8 Georgina Anderson

1 400m SM Final

4 Nicholas Atwell

5 Karl Goodman

3 Krishawn Aiken

6 Emmanuel Sosanya
8 Shawn Wright

2 Matt Chant

1 Samuel Adeyemi

7 Will Oyowe

1 400m U20M Final
5 Joseph Hubbock

4 Jack Higgins

2 Maximilian Buckley
6 Luigi Palmieri

7 Kai Fletcher

8 Harrison Chapman
1 Shemar Ferguson
3 Peter Curtis

1 800m SW Final

4 Emma Haley

5 Isobel Ives

2 Tara Kafke

7 Lilly Coward

3 Anna Clark

8 Gemma Holloway
6 Kat Sutton

1 Gemma Kersey

1 1500m U20W Final
4 Alexandra Brown

Crawley AC
Birchfield Harriers
Belgrave Harriers
Notts AC

Basildon AC

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers

Chelmsford AC

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers

Oxford City AC

City of Norwich AC
Tonbridge AC

Brighton Phoenix AC
Herts Phoenix AC
Guildford & Godalming AC
Herts Phoenix AC

Herne Hill Harriers

Vale of Aylesbury AC

Enfield & Haringey AC
Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Kent AC

Andover AC

Herne Hill Harriers

Newham & Essex Beagles AC

Luton AC
Southampton AC
Thames Valley Harriers
Ipswich Harriers
Eastbourne Rovers AC
Basildon AC

Sutton & District AC
Guernsey AC

Radley AC

Basildon AC

Radley AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Woodford Green w Essex L
Lincoln Wellington AC
Dartford Harriers AC
Basildon AC

Herne Hill Harriers

54.57
55.82
56.84
58.08
59.04

55.26
56.02
56.29
57.02
57.43

47.05
47.40
47.62
47.80
47.96
48.17
48.41
48.61

48.94
48.99
50.23
50.25
50.43
51.71
52.58

2:08.91
2:09.13
2:09.42
2:09.66
2:10.46
2:11.12
2:11.55
2:11.89

4:29.90
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236
239
232
234
235
230

91
89
82
93
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83
88
94
92
78
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731
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739
734
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475
478
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6 Chloe Sharp

7 India Weir

3 Saskia Millard

2 Kate O'Neill

5 Nicola Ravenhill
8 Lara Atkinson

1 1500m U20M Final
7 Max Jones
3 James Heneghan
9 Joss Barber
1 Alex Sutton
8 Ben Davis
11 Elliot Cordery
4 Isaac Brown
6 George Groom
5 Ben Winfield
2 George Kerry
10 Timin Kanani

1 1500m SW Final
4 Revee Walcott-Nolan
1 Kimberly Johansen
7 Hannah Viner
9 Chloe Bradley
12 Emily Moyes
5 Lydia Hallam
10 Laura Brenton
3 Rhiannon Dunlop
2 Yasmin Goater
8 Tara Bage
11 Stevie Lawrence
6 Megan Gildea

1 1500m SM Final
6 Sean Molloy
12 Matt Bray
8 James Beeks
1 Ben Bradley
11 Luke Conway
7 Billy White
3 Michael Harrison
9 Gus Cockle
4 Callum Charleston
2 Matthew Revier
10 George Dollner
5 Tom Bowerman

1 200m SW Final
5 Risgat Fabunmi-Alade

Central Park Athletics
Thames Valley Harriers
Herne Hill Harriers
Havering AC

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC

Cambridge Harriers

Basildon AC
Winchester & District AC

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers

Reading AC
Havering AC
Havering AC
Basildon AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC

Belgrave Harriers

Luton AC

Chelmsford AC

Highgate Harriers
Woodford Green w Essex L
West Suffolk AC

Havering AC
Southampton AC

City of Portsmouth AC
Highgate Harriers
Brighton Phoenix AC
Croydon Harriers
Aldershot Farnham & DAC

Tonbridge AC

Bedford & County AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Aldershot Farnham & DAC
Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Brighton Phoenix AC
Bedford & County AC
Aldershot Farnham & DAC
Aldershot Farnham & DAC
Southampton AC

Guildford & Godalming AC
Aldershot Farnham & DAC

-0.5 M/S
Swansea Harriers

4:31.69
4:32.20
4:35.19
4:40.22
4:43.24
4:56.92

4:02.64
4:03.45
4:04.38
4:04.83
4:06.49
4:06.66
4:08.73
4:09.39
4:09.42
4:10.42
4:14.62

4:20.97
4:25.10
4:26.43
4:28.13
4:30.38
4:30.54
4:31.62
4:35.25
4:35.99
4:36.89
4:37.15
4:47.86

3:58.62
4:00.48
4:01.02
4:01.95
4:02.38
4:02.49
4:03.96
4:04.23
4:05.66
4:05.77
4:06.40
4:07.09

24.04
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666
660
653
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364
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4 Aleasha Kiddle

6 Rachel Dickens

8 Clieo Stephenson
7 Vivien Olatunji

1 Shayone Simao

3 Jodie Leslie

2 Nicole Kendall

1 200m SM Final

4 Marvin Popoola
6 Ben Snaith

5 Chris Stone

7 Nick Stewart

1 Jack Lennard

2 Andr? Wright

3 Jonathan Browne
8 Niclas Baker

1 3000m U15B/U17M Final
12 Ryan Martin
8 Jerome Woody
5 Charlie Wagstaff
1 Lewis Sullivan
14 William Newcombe
13 Charlie Krammer
3 James Peck
10 Tyler wannerton
7 Jacob Sanderson
2 Rudi Morrell
11 Oliver Emment
9 Liam Stone
4 Ross Hurst
6 Raphael Rivero-Stevenet

1 100m Hurdles SW Final
5 Yasmin Miller

7 Marilyn Nwawulor

6 Gabriella Ade-Onojobi
2 Alice Hopkins

4 Stephanie Clitheroe

8 Amber-Leigh Hall

3 Yvette White

1 110m Hurdles U20M Final
3 Joshua Zeller

6 Sam Bennett

4 Ethan Akanni

2 Mayowa Osunsami

5 Kanya Mtshweni

7 Oscar Jopp

Chelmsford AC

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
Thames Valley Harriers
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
Bedford & County AC

Kingston AC & Poly Harriers

-1.8 M/S

Herne Hill Harriers

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Woodford Green w Essex L
Enfield & Haringey AC
Tonbridge AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Kent AC

Crawley AC

Aldershot Farnham & DAC
Aldershot Farnham & DAC
Aldershot Farnham & DAC
St Edmund Pacers
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Herne Hill Harriers

Thetford AC

Stevenage & North Herts AC

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC

Aldershot Farnham & DAC
Walton AC
Aldershot Farnham & DAC
Walton AC
Guildford & Godalming AC

-0.1 M/S

Derby AC

Harrow AC

Woodford Green w Essex L
Oxford City AC

Windsor S E & Hounslow AC
Windsor S E & Hounslow AC
Brunel University AC

+0.3 M/S

Bracknell AC

Basildon AC

Bexley AC

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Winchester & District AC
Stevenage & North Herts AC

U158
U15B
U15B
U15B
Ul7M
Ul7M
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B

SW
SW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW
SwW

U20M
u20M
U20M
u20M
U20M
u20M

24.21
24.60
24.75
24.85
24.94
25.00
25.18

21.32
21.33
21.34
21.58
22.06
22.67

9:20.19
9:20.48
9:22.93
9:25.21
9:32.37
9:33.17
9:47.38
9:49.84
9:50.74
9:54.06
10:03.64
10:09.94
10:19.70
10:21.53

13.41
13.81
14.17
14.26
14.47
14.48

13.60
13.66
13.70
13.93
14.60
15.41
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375
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1 110m Hurdles SM Final
3 Alex Al-Ameen

6 Miguel Perera

4 Jack Hatton

5 Jack Andrew

8 Jack Kirby

7 Bradley Reed

2 Ayo Byron

1 George Vaughan

-1.8 M/S

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Harrow AC

Thames Valley Harriers

Sale Harriers

Harrow AC

Chelmsford AC

St Albans AC

Woodford Green w Essex L

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

14.35
14.39
14.66
14.82
15.06
15.11
16.86
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